
Housing Advisory & Appeals Committee 
(HAAC) 

2014 SCHEDULE 
 

Hearing Date Appeal Deadline Notice of Hearing Mail Out Packets to HAAC Secretary New Information Deadline Packet Distribution 
Tuesday, Jan. 14, 2014 December 23, 2013 December 30, 2013 January 2, 2014 January 6, 2014 January 7, 2014 
Tuesday, Feb. 11, 2014 January 27, 2014 January 27, 2014 January 30, 2014 February 3, 2014 February 4, 2014 
Tuesday, Mar. 11, 2014 February 24, 2014 February 24, 2014 February 27, 2014 March 3, 2014 March 4, 2014 
Tuesday, Apr. 8, 2014 March 17, 2014 March 24, 2014 March 27, 2014 March 31, 2014 April 1, 2014 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 April 28, 2014 April 28, 2014 May 1, 2014 May 5, 2014 May 6, 2014 
Tuesday, June 10, 2014 May 19, 2014 May 23, 2014 May 29, 2014 June 2, 2014 June 3, 2014 
Tuesday, July 8, 2014 June 16, 2014 June 23, 2014 June 26, 2014 June 30, 2014 July 1, 2014 

Tuesday, Aug. 12, 2014 July 21, 2014 July 28, 2014 July 31, 2014 August 4, 2014 August 5, 2014 
Tuesday, Sept. 9, 2014 August 18, 2014 August 25, 2014 August 28, 2014 August 29, 2014 September 2, 2014 
Tuesday, Oct. 14, 2014 September 22, 2014 September 29, 2014 October 2, 2014 October 6, 2014 October 7, 2014 
Monday, Nov. 10, 2014 October 20, 2014 October 24, 2014 October 29, 2014 October 31, 2014 November 3, 2014 
Tuesday, Dec. 9, 2014 November 17, 2014 November 24, 2014 November 26, 2014 December 1, 2014 December 2, 2014 
Tuesday, Jan. 13, 2015 December 22, 2014 December 29, 2014 December 31, 2014 January 5, 2015 January 6, 2015 
 
 
Appeals are accepted in the Mayor’s Office, 11th floor, 1 Civic Plaza, Albuquerque, NM 87103 

 
 
 
 

For additional information regarding HAAC policies or procedures, please contact: 
City of Albuquerque Planning Department 

Plaza del Sol Building 
600 Second Street NW, Suite 500 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102 

(505) 924-3850 – office 
(505) 924-3847 – fax 

www.cabq.gov/planning 
 

 

http://www.cabq.gov/planning

